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U8 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score

1 104 CLAY-AMLACHER Matilda 2016 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 8T 8z 8 8

2 100 TENGG Estelle 2016 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 8T 8z 9 9

3 102 FABJANČIČ-LAGGER Mila 2016 ÖAV Graz STMK SLO 8T 8z 12 8

4 103 KRAJGER Christina 2016 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 8T 8z 13 8

5 108 GASSER Sofia 2016 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT 8T 8z 14 11

6 101 HOMANN Ilvie 2016 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 7T 8z 8 13

7 106 WAGNER Eva 2016 NFÖ St.Veit/Glan KNT AUT 7T 8z 11 13

8 107 HACKER Anna 2016 AUT 5T 6z 5 6

9 105 KOHLWEG Johanna 2016 NFÖ St.Veit/Glan KNT AUT 4T 5z 5 9
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1 111 TRASISCHKER Kimi 2014 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 8T 8z 15 8

2 115 DOHR Katharina 2014 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 7T 8z 8 9

3 114 HORNBÖCK Maya 2015 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT 7T 8z 13 14

4 112 MEIERHOFER Annika 2014 NFÖ St.Veit/Glan KNT AUT 6T 7z 19 18

5 116 SOKOLL Luisa 2015 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 6T 7z 22 16

6 113 TAXACHER Julia 2015 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 5T 7z 5 7

7 118 BEREUTER Julia 2015 AUT 2T 6z 3 13

8 119 SILBERBAUER Matilda 2015 AUT 0T 1z 0 3
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Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score

1 122 HORNBÖCK Lea 2012 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT 8T 8z 8 8

2 124 JURATSCH Alexia 2012 NFÖ Petzen KNT AUT 7T 8z 7 8

3 127 MIEDL Valentina 2013 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 7T 8z 13 16

4 129 HERR Livia 2013 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT 7T 8z 20 13

5 128 HORNBÖCK Ronja 2012 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT 5T 8z 18 21

6 121 GOMEZ-SEGOVIA Aylen 2013 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT 5T 6z 11 12

7 123 BERGER Kira 2013 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 4T 7z 10 20

8 126 KRAJGER Selina 2012 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 4T 7z 11 11

9 125 LEITNER Marlen 2013 Boulderverein Volume KNT AUT 1T 3z 3 7
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1 141 SCHWARZ Laron 2016 NFÖ Petzen KNT AUT 8T 8z 17 12

2 143 STOCKER Marko 2016 Boulderverein Volume KNT AUT 6T 6z 12 8



Kidscup

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

20.3.2026 8:005 / 6

U10 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score

1 151 OBILTSCHNIG Ronnie 2015 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT 7T 8z 7 8

2 152 SCHWARZ Noel 2015 NFÖ Petzen KNT AUT 6T 8z 6 8

3 158 TAZREITER Milo 2014 Boulderverein Volume KNT AUT 5T 8z 9 13

4 157 MAYER Toni 2015 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 3T 5z 10 13

5 156 GRUBER Maximilian 2015 NFÖ St.Veit/Glan KNT AUT 2T 5z 9 15

6 154 REST-LEITGEB Hannes 2015 AUT 2T 2z 5 3

7 155 KAMPL Tim 2014 NFÖ St.Veit/Glan KNT AUT 1T 3z 3 4

153 REUTER Janosch 2015 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT DNS
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1 161 LUGER Maxi 2012 NFÖ Petzen KNT AUT 8T 8z 15 10

2 166 DOHR Jakob 2012 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 7T 8z 7 8

3 167 WAGNER Felix 2013 NFÖ St.Veit/Glan KNT AUT 7T 8z 8 9

4 163 REUTER Theo 2013 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 7T 8z 28 16

5 162 POGACNIK Nico 2013 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 6T 8z 10 10

6 165 LUIS Mayer 2013 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 6T 7z 7 8

7 164 KREUZBERGER Felix 2012 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 5T 8z 9 9




